Perfect designing
Long term economy
Easy installation & replacement
Cable trays as an engineered product
CABLE TRAY SYSTEM
7 3 4 6 4 - 0 0 1
CONTENTS
Types of Cable Tray 73464-002

for other dimensions see page 73464-008
HORIZONTAL CROSS
Example of catalog numbering system
45cm width
Horizontal cross
Ladder type cable tray
LT C 45 C H H
100mm depth
2.0mm
Hot Dip galvanized
after fabrication
D
100
100
W
L
R
B
LADDER CABLE TRAY
STANDARD DIMENSIONS
Radius R 300mm
Width W (cm) 10 15 30 45 60 75 90
Length L (cm) 90 95 110 125 140 155 170
Breadth B (cm) 50 55 70 85 100 115 130
for other dimensions see page 73464-008
HORIZONTAL TEE
Example of catalog numbering system
45cm width
Horizontal tee
Ladder type cable tray
LT T 45 C H H
100mm depth
2.0mm
Hot dip galvanised
after fabrication
7 3 4 6 4 - 0 0 8
HORIZONTAL ELBOW
Example of catalog numbering system
45cm width
Horizontal elbow
Ladder type cable tray
LT E 45 C H H
100mm depth
2.0mm
Hot dip galvanised
after fabrication
EZZI manufactures a complete range of ladder
reducers for joining any two sizes of straight sections.
Please specify both starting and ending widths.
450
D
D
R
100100
LADDER CABLE TRAY
STANDARD DIMENSIONS
Radius R 300mm
Bend Angle 90˚ (30˚, 45˚ & 60˚ also available)
Width W (cm) 10 15 30 45 60 75 90
Length L (cm) 50 55 70 85 100 115 130
Breadth B (cm) 50 55 70 85 100 115 130
for other dimensions see page 73464-008
REDUCER
Example of catalog numbering system
90cm starting width
Reducer
Ladder type cable tray
LT R C90-45 H
100mm depth
45cm ending width
Hot Dip galvanised
after fabrication
2.0mm
H
7 3 4 6 4 - 0 0 9
OUTSIDE VERTICAL RISERS
Example of catalog numbering system
45cm width
Outside Vertical Riser
Ladder type cable tray
LT O 45 C H H
100mm depth
2.0mm
Hot Dip galvonised
after fabrication
INSIDE VERTICAL RISERS
Example of catalog numbering system
45cm width
Inside Vertical Riser
Ladder type cable tray
LT I 45 C H H
100mm depth
2.0mm
Hot dip galvanised
after fabrication
LADDER CABLE TRAY
STANDARD DIMENSIONS
Bend Angle 90˚
for other dimensions see page 73464-008
R
100
100
W
STANDARD DIMENSIONS
Bend Angle 90˚
for other dimensions see page 73464-008
R
100
100
W
D
2440
W
7 3 4 6 4 - 0 1 0
STRAIGHT SECTION
Example of catalog numbering system
PERFORATED CABLE TRAY
 Contructed from single sheet of perforated metal.
They are convenient for cables which requires both
a degree of protection from external damage and
some ventilation.
STANDARD DIMENSIONS
Length 2.44m (8ft) & 3.0m (10ft)
Depth 75mm, 100mm 150mm
Width 10cm, 15cm, 30cm, 45cm,
60cm, 75cm
Sheet Metal 18 Gauge (1.2mm)
Thickness for light loads
16 Gauge (1.5mm)
for medium loads
14 Gauge (2.0mm)
for heavy loads
Designs other than those listed above can be